me fuel card o IQ CARD STATIONS Spain B

clever companies

) IQ CARD STATION FINDER &
ROUTE PLANNER

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 1



No. Truck Name

The fuel card for
clever companies

1 Valcarce Araia
2 Andamur San Roman
3 Petromiralles Nanclares de la
Oca (Eurocam)
4 Andamur EL Limité
5 Petromiralles Arévalo (Las
Fuentes)
6 Petromiralles Badajoz (San
Martin)
7 Petromiralles Badajoz II
8 Petromiralles Barcelona
(Cerdena)
9 Petromiralles Barcelona-Port
10 Petromiralles Montornés del
Valles
11 Petromiralles Manresa
12 Petromiralles Cerdanyola del
Valles (Carburants Polizur)
Petromiralles Cerdanyola del
13 Valles (Sabater Nuri
Carburants)
14 Petromiralles Sant Andreu de
Llavaneres (Miramar)
15 Petromiralles L'Ametlla del
Vallés
16 Petromiralles Franqueses Del
Valles
17 Petromiralles Sant Viceng
dels Horts
18 Petromiralles Sallent
19 Petromiralles Cercs
20 Petromiralles Igualada - EL
Rec
21 Petromiralles Igualada - Les

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Comes

Street

Polig. Ind. San Roman,
Calle Deida, 4

Plg. Ind. Okiturri

c¢/Tratado de Paris, 6 Parc.
Salida 565, Autovia del
Mediterraneo

Carretera N-1V, km.129,
Poligono Industrial

Ctra.Campo Mayor (N-V
sal.403), Pol.Ind.EL Nevero,
parc.17

C/ Electricista, 1 (A-66
Salida 666)

Sardenya, 225-229

c/Port de Haifa, 3 - Delta 1,
Moll d'Inflamables

Carrer de Carles Riba, 15

C/Doctor Ferran 26,
P.I.Bufalvent

Avda.de Can Pallarés, s/n°,
Pol.Ind.Polizur

¢/ Santa Anna, 133,
Pol.Ind.La Clota

Carretera N-II, km 650

Carrer Sector Mas Dorca

Carrer Franga, 42

Calle A, 31, Pol. Ind. Moli
dels Frares

C/ Tomas Viladomiu, 15-19,
P.I. Sallent-IllaSud

Carretera C-16, km.105,5

c/EL Rec, esq., ¢/DrJoan
Mercader

Guimaraes, esq.Alemanya,
Poligon Industrial

Postcode Town

No. Truck Name

01207 Agurain

01207 San Roman

01230 Nanclares de la Oca
04600 Huércal-Overa

05200 Arévalo

06006 Badajoz

06220 Badajoz

08013 Barcelona

08039 Barcelona-Port
08170 Montornés del Vallés
08243 Manresa

08290 Cerdanyola del Vallés
08290 Cerdanyola del Vallés
ose  FAndreu de
08480 L'Ametlla del Vallés
08520 Franqueses Del Valles
08620 Sant Viceng dels Horts
08650 Sallent

08699 Cercs

08700 Igualada - EL Rec
08700 Igualada - Les Comes

22 Penedes

23 Petromiralles Sant Andreu de
la Barca (CTW Services)

24 Petromiralles Vallirana

25 Petromiralles Santa Maria de
Miralles

26 Petromiralles Sant Feliu de
Llobregat

27 Valcarce Estépar

28 Valcarce Aldea del Cano

29 Valcarce Narén

30 Valcarce Cambre

31 Petromiralles Villarrubio
(Autovia 3)

32 Valcarce La Jonquera

33 Andamur La Jonquera

34 Petromiralles Llers / Figueres

35 Andamur Llers

36 Petromiralles Torremocha Del
Campo (Area 117)

37 Petromiralles Andoain

38 Petromiralles Oiartzun (Gexa)

39 Valcarce Irun II

40 Valcarce Irun I

41 Petromiralles Irun

42 Petromiralles Fraga
(Montllobé)

43 Petromiralles Guarroman
(Andamur)

44 Valcarce Bailén

Petromiralles Vilafranca del

Street

La Rapita, esg.La Munia

Carretera N-II, km. 593

C/Major 12-16

Carretera C-37, km.48,5

¢/ Industria, 23 esq. ¢/Sant
Josep Pol. Ind. EL Pla

Autovia Burgos-Palencia
A-62 salida 21

Autovia A-66 salida 576

Avda. Gonzalo Navarro 129

Estrada Cambre-Temple, 43

Carretera N-III, km.90

Avinguda del Canigo

Poligono Industrial Vilella
Km. 773 Ctra, N-II

Carretera N-II, km.760

Calle Pegaso, Salida 3, AP7

Carretera N-II, km.117,400,
Via de serv.Torremocha

Carretera N-I, salida
445-446, Pol.Ind.Karrika,
parc.6

Aranaburu kalea, 3 (Parque

Logistico Lanbarren)

Calle Antxoxipi, 4
Calle Comete Sarea, 5

Antxotxipi Kalea, 17

Carretera C-45, km.5 (de
Fraga a Seros)

Carretera N-IV, km.288

Ctra. Antigua Madrid-Cadiz
km 295
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Postcode Town

08720

08740

08759

08787

08980

09239

10163

15578

15660

16100

17700

17700

17730

17730

19268

20140

20180

20303

20303

20305

22520

23210

23710

Vilafranca del Penedés

Sant Andreu de la Barca
Vallirana

Santa Maria de Miralles
Sant Feliu de Llobregat
Estépar

Aldea del Cano

Narén
Cambre
Villarrubio
La Jonquera
La Jonquera

Llers / Figueres

Llers

Torremocha Del Campo
Andoain

Oiartzun
Irun

Irun

Irun

Fraga
Guarroman

Bailén
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The fuel card for
clever companies

No. Truck Name

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Valcarce San Andrés

Valcarce Vega de Valcarce

Valcarce Onzonilla

Petromiralles Tarrega

Petromiralles Boldu / La
Fuliola (XOPLUC)

Valcarce Hormilla

Petromiralles Alfaro
(Molinero Logistica)

Valcarce Sarria

Valcarce Ribadeo

Petromiralles Madrid (La
Paloma)

Petromiralles San Sebastian
de los Reyes (Setor)

Petromiralles Molina de
Segura (La Canada)

Andamur Lorca

Petromiralles
Pamplona/Iruna (Eurocam)

Andamur Pamplona
Valcarce Tudela

Valcarce Ribaforada

Petromiralles Bera de Bidasoa

Valcarce Urbasa

Valcarce Fegoblan

Petromiralles Aldehuela de la
Boveda

Petromiralles Pamanes (Area
de Servicio Pamanes)

Street

Av. Parroco Pablo Diez, 462

Autovia A-6, salidas A
Coruna-419

Ctra. Le6n-Onzonilla N-630
km

Carretera N-II, km.507/508,
Pol.Ind.La Canaleta

Carretera C-53, km.127

Pol. Ind. Hormilla - C/
Principal,s/n

Ctra. Nac. P.K. 333, Parc7 -
PG34

Ctra. C-546 km 30

Ctra. N-634 km. 554, Av. da
Ria de Ribadeo

Ctra. A3, Km. 11,800

Carretera N-I, km. 24,100,
Salida por rotonda EL
Aguila

Camino del Ponderon s/n

Autovia del Mediterraneo

Pol.Ind. Agustinos, calle A,
Parcela B-3

Avda. Este N°1

Pol. Ind. Montes del Cierzo,
Ctra. CN-232,Km 86

Autovia A-68 km 105
Pol. Ind. Zalain, n°18-A

Autovia A-I km. 396
Ctra. N-120 km 625

Carretera N-620, km.275

Carretera N-634, km.
204,850

Postcode Town

24010

24524

24524

25300

25332

26323

26540

27600

27700

28031

28707

30500

30800

31013

31119

31500

31550

31780

31809

36418

37460

39718

San Andrés del
Rabanedo

La Portela de Valcarce

Onzonilla

Tarrega

Boldu / La Fuliola

Hormilla

La Rioja

Sarria

Ribadeo

Madrid

San Sebastian de los
Reyes

Molina de Segura
Lorca
Pamplona/Iruna
Imarcoain/Navarra
Tudela

Ribaforada
Navarra

Olazti

Sanduineda Mos

Aldehuela de la Boveda

Pamanes

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Petromiralles Las Cuartillas

Petromiralles Olvega
(Molinero)

Petromiralles Tarragona
(Bionet)

Petromiralles Montblanc (P7 -
Petro 7)

Petromiralles L'Ametlla de
Mar (Jayomi Serveis)

Petromiralles Cella
Valcarce La Bascula

Petromiralles EL Casar de
Talavera

Valcarce Carlet

Petromiralles Beneixida

Petromiralles Ribarroja del
Turia (ASG - II)

Valcarce San Vicente
Valcarce Benavente

Petromiralles Calatayud
(Valdeherrera)

Petromiralles Marlofa / La
Joyosa

Street

Carretera Extremadura, Km.
809 (N-630)

Avda. Valladolid, 13, Pol.
Ind. La Loma

C/ Sofre, 3, Pol. Ind. Riu Clar
Carretera N-240, km.38,8,
Pol.Ind.Plans d'en Jori

Carretera N-340, km.1.113,
Pol.Ind.Ametlla Mar

Pol. Ind. Las Hazas, parc. 6

Autovia A 23 km 160
Calle del Pilén, 2

Pol. Ind. Ciutad de Carlet

Ctra. N-340 (A-7), Km
194,700 salida 855

Carretera A-3, salida 339,
Pol.Ind.REVA, parc.1

Autovia A-6 salida 147

Autovia A-6 salida Centro
Transportes (sal 261)

Carretera Munébrega,
Km.3,700

Autovia de Logrono A-68 ,
km.19

]
Spain _i&:
|

Postcode Town

41907

42110

43006

43400

43860

44370

44394

45614

46240

46293

46394

47493

49600

50300

50692

Sevilla
Olvega
Tarragona
Montblanc

L'Ametlla de Mar

Cella

Villafranca del Campo
El Casar de Talavera
Carlet

Beneixida

Ribarroja del Turia

San Vicente Del Palacio
Benavente

Calatayud

Marlofa / La Joyosa
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1 Valcarce Araia

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Polig. Ind. San Roman,
Calle Deida, 4
01207 Agurain

A1, Exit 385

GPS: 42.871128/-2.314158

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

Petromiralles Arévalo (Las
Fuentes)

H

o]

Carretera N-1V, km.129,
Poligono Industrial
05200 Arévalo

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-6, Exit 129 Arevalo

GPS: 41.077855/-4.733289

I10-Cards Features

aENEE UREREE

2 Andamur San Roman

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Plg. Ind. Okiturri
01207 San Roman

A1, Exit 385

GPS: 42.863914/-2.320671

I1Q0-Cards Features

“NEE TR

6 Petromiralles Badajoz (San
Martin)
No.
Ctra.Campo Mayor (N-V Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
sal.403), Pol.Ind.EL Nevero, Sat: 0:00-24:00

parc.17 Sun: 0:00-24:00
06006 Badajoz

A5/E90, Exit 403

GPS: 38.900157/-6.988851

IQ-Cards

ENEE URENEIE

Features

Petromiralles Nanclares de la
Oca (Eurocam)

I

c/Tratado de Paris, 6 Parc. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4 Sat: 0:00-24:00
01230 Nanclares de la Sun: 0:00-24:00

Oca

NO>SW: A1/E5/E80, Exit 343; SW>NO: A1/E5/E80, Exit
341

42.824047708/-2.7727293
72

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

7 Petromiralles Badajoz II

No.
C/ Electricista, 1 (A-66 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Salida 666) Sat: 0:00-24:00

06220 Badajoz Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 38.557154/-6.359608

1Q-Cards

alsE

Features

4 Andamur EL Limité

No.

Salida 565, Autovia del
Mediterraneo
04600 Huércal-Overa

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 37.481365/-1.869977

Features

allal TN

Petromiralles Barceloiia
(Cerdena)

H

\[e)

Sardenya, 225-229
08013 Barcelona

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.400016/2.177793

IQ-Cards

e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Petromiralles Barcelona-Port

No.

c/Port de Haifa, 3 - Delta
1, Moll d'Inflamables
08039 Barcelona-Port

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

W>0: A2, Exit 18B Zona Franca carrer 3; O>W: A2, Exit
14 Port/Fira/M1

El GPS: 41.328441/2.15608

10-Cards

alEE TBEREIE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

Petromiralles Cerdanyola del
Vallés (Sabater Nuri Carburants)

¢/ Santa Anna, 133,
Pol.Ind.La Clota
08290 Cerdanyola del
Vallés

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

N>0: C58, Exit 7; S>N: C58, Exit 4 > Exit 7; W>0: A7,
Exit 21; NO>SW: A7, Exit 20

E’ GPS: 41.4999/2.125166

I10-Cards

ENEE TRERD

Features

Petromiralles Montornés del
Valles

Carrer de Carles Riba, 15 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
08170 Montorneés del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Valles Sun: 0:00-24:00

El GPS: 41.557294/2.26828

I1Q0-Cards

T35 T

Features

14 Petromiralles Sant Andreu de
Llavaneres (Miramar)

No.
Carretera N-II, km 650

08392 Sant Andreu de
Llavaneres

Mon-Fri: 7:00-22:00
Sat: 7:00-22:00
Sun: 7:00-22:00

C32, Exit 104

GPS: 41.55197/2.488121

-
10-Cards

NS

Features

1 1 Petromiralles Manresa

No.

C/Doctor Ferran 26,
P.I.Bufalvent
08243 Manresa

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

S>N: C16/E9, Exit 49

GPS: 41.71465/1.849616

.l
1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

1 5 Petromiralles L'Ametlla del
Valles

No.
Carrer Sector Mas Dorca Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

08480 L'Ametlla del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Vallés Sun: 0:00-24:00

E’ GPS: 41.643569/2.268281

1Q-Cards

2358 T

Features

Petromiralles Cerdanyola del
Vallés (Carburants Polizur)

Avda.de Can Pallarés, s/n°, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Pol.Ind.Polizur Sat: 0:00-24:00
08290 Cerdanyola del Sun: 0:00-24:00
Valles

N>0: C58, Exit 7; S>N: C58, Exit 4 > Exit 7; W>0: A7,
Exit 21; NO>SW: A7, Exit 20

E GPS: 41.499552/2.135003

I0-Cards

sl TRER

Features

16 Petromiralles Franqueses Del
Valles

No.
Carrer Franca, 42 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

08520 Franqueses Del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Valles Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 41.638327/2.281251

Ll
IQ-Cards

ElEE DI

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Horts GPS: 41.403161/1.997202

17 Petromiralles Sant Viceng dels -
AN

No.
Calle A, 31, Pol. Ind. Moli  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features

dels Frares Sat: 0:00-24:00 = o o
08620 Sant Viceng dels Sun: 0:00-24:00
Horts ¢ | -' AdBlue

N>S: A2, Exit 598B, B24, Exit 7; S>N: A2, Exit 599, B24,
Exit 7

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

Petromiralles Igualada - Les
Comes

Guimardes, esq.Alemanya, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Poligon Industrial Sat: 0:00-24:00
08700 Igualada - Les Sun: 0:00-24:00
Comes

W>0: A2, Exit 554; O>W: A2, Exit 563

E GPS: 41.589096/1.621973

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

Petromiralles Sallent

E GPS: 41.807361/1.899683

C/ Tomas Viladomiu, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features

15-19, P.I. Sallent-Ilasud  Sat: 0:00-24:00 o .
al=l TBEDN

08650 Sallent Sun: 0:00-24:00

N>S: C16, Exit 62; S>N: C16, Exit 57B

2 2 Petromiralles Vilafranca del
Penedés

No.

La Rapita, esqg.La Munia Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
08720 Vilafranca del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Penedés Sun: 0:00-24:00

SW>NO: AP7/E15, Exit 30; S>W: C15, Exit 13

E GPS: 41.339147/1.687554

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

19 Petromiralles Cercs

E GPS: 42.159741/1.857477
No.

Carretera C-16, km.105,5 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ0-Cards Features

08699 Cercs Sat: 0:00-24:00 = o ®
alal TIER )

Sun: 0:00-24:00

2 3 Petromiralles Sant Andreu de la
Barca (CTW Services)

No.

Carretera N-II, km. 593 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
08740 Sant Andreu de la  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Barca Sun: 0:00-24:00

A2, Exit 593

E GPS: 41.45347/1.968943

10-Cards Features

ENEE TREREE

20 Petromiralles Igualada - EL Rec E GPS: 41.575766/1.613604

No.
c/EL Rec, esq., c¢/DrJoan Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features

Mercader Sat: 0:00-24:00
08700 Igualada - ELRec  Sun: 0:00-24:00 o0l E@a

24 Petromiralles Vallirana

No.

C/Major 12-16
08759 Vallirana

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.389117/1.944422

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Petromiralles Santa Maria de
Miralles

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Carretera C-37, km.48,5
08787 Santa Maria de
Miralles

E GPS: 41.490923/1.513451

10-Cards

alEE TBEREIE

Features

]
Spain _i&:
|

IQ CARD STATIONS

Avda. Gonzalo Navarro

129
15578 Naron

Valcarce Narén

E GPS: 43.532981/-8.196027

I10-Cards

ENEE UBE]

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Features

Petromiralles Sant Feliu de
Llobregat

¢/ Industria, 23 esq. Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
c/Sant Josep Pol. Ind. EL Sat: 0:00-24:00

Pla Sun: 0:00-24:00
08980 Sant Feliu de

E GPS: 41.387116/2.037349

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

30

No.

Estrada Cambre-Temple, Mon-Fri: 7:00-23:00
43
15660 Cambre

Valcarce Cambre

E GPS: 43.295249/-8.34685

IQ-Cards

sBEE

Features
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 07:00-23:00

Valcarce Estépar

Autovia Burgos-Palencia  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
A-62 salida 21 Sat: 0:00-24:00
09239 Estépar Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-62, Exit 21

E GPS: 42.275282/-3.897164

1Q-Cards

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

Features

31

No.

Carretera N-III, km.90
16100 Villarrubio

SO>NW: A3/E901, Exit 91; NW>SO: A3/E901, Exit 90

Petromiralles Villarrubio )
(Autovia 3) GPS: 39.961676/-2.92647

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

10-Cards Features

ENEE TREREE

Valcarce Aldea del Cano

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Autovia A-66 salida 576
10163 Aldea del Cano

A-66, Exit 576

E GPS: 39.289913/-6.328602

I0-Cards

alEE TmE)

Features

32

No.

Avinguda del Canigo
17700 La Jonquera

AP-7, Exit 2

Valcarce La Jonquera GPS: 42.400501/2.878353

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 7



[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

3 3 Andamur La Jonquera

No.
Poligono Industrial Vilella Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Km. 773 Ctra, N-II
17700 La Jonquera

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

AP7/E15, Exit 2 La Jonquera

GPS: 42.403394/2.878682

10-Cards Features

alEE TmEREIC

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
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3 7 Petromiralles Andoain

No.

Carretera N-I, salida Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
445-446, Pol.Ind.Karrika, = Sat: 0:00-24:00
parc.6 Sun: 0:00-24:00
20140 Andoain

S>N: A1, Exit 445; N>S: A1, Exit 446

GPS: 43.206662/-2.034479

I10-Cards Features

alEE UBE E]

34 Petromiralles Llers / Figueres

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Carretera N-II, km.760
17730 Llers / Figueres

A7/E15, Exit 3

GPS: 42.30027/2.939302

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE TBEREIE

3 8 Petromiralles Oiartzun (Gexa)

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Aranaburu kalea, 3
(Parque Logistico
Lanbarren)

20180 Oiartzun

GPS: 43.318794/-1.860779

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

3 5 Andamur Llers

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Calle Pegaso, Salida 3,
AP7
17730 Llers

GPS: 42.3014/2.939137

IQ-Cards Features

al hEE

39 Valcarce Irun II

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Calle Antxoxipi, 4
20303 Irtn

AP-8, Exit 1

GPS: 43.339482/-1.764183

10-Cards Features

alsE

36 Petromiralles Torremocha Del
Campo (Area 117)
No.
Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Carretera N-II,
km.117,400, Via de
serv.Torremocha
19268 Torremocha Del

A2/E90, Exit 117

GPS: 40.97262/-2.616031

I0-Cards Features

alEE UREREE

40 Valcarce Irun I

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Calle Comete Sarea, 5
20303 Irun

AP-8, Exit 1

GPS: 43.337165/-1.753371

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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41 Petromiralles Irun

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Antxotxipi Kalea, 17
20305 Irun

GPS: 43.3375909/-1.7667989

10-Cards

alEl TmE)

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

Valcarce San Andrés

Mon-Fri: 7:00-23:00
Sat: 7:00-23:00
Sun: 07:00-23:00

Av. Parroco Pablo Diez,

24010 San Andrés del
Rabanedo

E GPS: 42.591254/-5.615298

I10-Cards

sNEE

Features

42 Petromiralles Fraga (Montllobé)
No.

Carretera C-45, km.5 (de Mon-Fri: 7:00-22:00
Fraga a Seros) Sat: 7:00-22:00
22520 Fraga Sun: 7:00-22:00

A2, Exit 436

GPS: 41.487259/0.38318

I1Q0-Cards

alEl B EE

Features

46 Valcarce Vega de Valcarce

No.
Autovia A-6, salidas A Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Coruna-419 Sat: 0:00-24:00
24524 La Portela de Sun: 0:00-24:00
Valcarce

E GPS: 42.658964/-6.914237

IQ-Cards

ENEE BEI

Features

43 Petromiralles Guarroman
(Andamur)
No.

Carretera N-IV, km.288 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
23210 Guarroman Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A4/E5, Exit 288

GPS: 38.142733/-3.724253

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TREREE

47 Valcarce Onzonilla

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Ctra. Le6n-Onzonilla
N-630 km
24524 Onzonilla

E GPS: 42.534066/-5.583987

1Q-Cards

ENEE TRE]

Features

44 Valcarce Bailén

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Ctra. Antigua
Madrid-Cadiz km 295
23710 Bailén

E GPS: 38.093856/-3.768876

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

48 Petromiralles Tarrega

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Carretera N-II,
km.507/508, Pol.Ind.La
Canaleta

25300 Tarrega

W>0: A2, Exit 507; O>W: A2, Exit 508

GPS: 41.662787/1.133305

IQ-Cards

ElEE TREREE

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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Petromiralles Boldu / La Fuliola
(XOPLUC)

No.

Carretera C-53, km.127 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
25332 Boldu / La Fuliola  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 41.722323/1.001346

10-Cards

alEE TBEREIE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

5 3 Valcarce Ribadeo

No.

Ctra. N-634 km. 554, Av. da Mon-Fri: 6:30-23:30
Ria de Ribadeo Sat: 7:00-23:00
27700 Ribadeo Sun: 7:00-23:00

E GPS: 43.539242/-7.059103

IQ0-Cards

all &l TR

Features

50 Valcarce Hormilla

No.

Pol. Ind. Hormilla - C/
Principal,s/n
26323 Hormilla

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-12, Exit 28

E GPS: 42.431276/-2.762901

I1Q0-Cards

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

Features

54 Petromiralles Madrid (La
Paloma)
No.

Ctra. A3, Km. 11,800
28031 Madrid

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

NW>S0: A3/E901, Exit 10; SO>NW: A3/E901, Exit 12;
NO>SW: M45, Exit 20; SW>NO: M45, Exit 17

GPS: 40.367781/-3.586486

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

Petromiralles Alfaro (Molinero
Logistica)

Ctra. Nac. P.K. 333, Parc7 - Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
PG34 Sat: 0:00-24:00
26540 La Rioja Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.158/-1.7261111

1Q-Cards

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

Features

5 5 Petromiralles San Sebastian de
los Reyes (Setor)
No.
Carretera N-I, km. 24,100, Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Salida por rotonda EL Sat: 6:00-22:00
Aguila Sun: 6:00-22:00
28707 San Sebastian de

A1/E5, Exit 24

E GPS: 40.590022/-3.582085

1Q-Cards

ENEE TREREE

Features

Valcarce Sarria

Ctra. C-546 km 30
27600 Sarria

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 42.737955/-7.43823

I0-Cards

alEE TmE)

Features

%
o

Petromiralles Molina de Segura
(La Canada)

No.

Camino del Ponderon s/n  Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
30500 Molina de Segura  Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A30, Exit 126

E GPS: 38.079386/-1.218146

IQ-Cards

ElEE TREREE

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5 7 Andamur Lorca

No.
Autovia del Mediterraneo Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

30800 Lorca Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 37.641921/-1.726435

10-Cards

alEE Bl

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

Valcarce Ribaforada

Autovia A-68 km 105
31550 Ribaforada

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-68, Exit 107

E GPS: 41.986792/-1.530451

I10-Cards

ENEE UBE]

Features

5 8 Petromiralles Pamplona/Iruiha
(Eurocam)

No.
Pol.Ind. Agustinos, calle A, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

Parcela B-3
31013 Pamplona/Iruna

Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 42.829823/-1.686164

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEl B E

62 Petromiralles Bera de Bidasoa

No.

Pol. Ind. Zalain, n°18-A
31780 Navarra

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 43.276128/-1.700849

IQ-Cards

al=E

Features

Andamur Pamplona

Avda. Este N°1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
31119 Imarcoain/Navarra Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

AP-15, Exit Imarcoain

GPS: 42.732651/-1.613298

IQ-Cards Features

alEE TREI)

63 Valcarce Urbasa

No.

Autovia A-I km. 396
31809 Olazti

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-1, Exit Olazti

E GPS: 42.883507/-2.179549

1Q-Cards

aNEE X

Features

60 Valcarce Tudela

No.

Pol. Ind. Montes del Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Cierzo, Ctra. CN-232, Km Sat: 0:00-24:00

86 Sun: 0:00-24:00
31500 Tudela

A-68, Exit 86

E GPS: 42.121541/-1.674986

I0-Cards

allal TN

Features

64 Valcarce Fegoblan

No.

Ctra. N-120 km 625
36418 Sanduineda Mos

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-55, Exit 15B

E GPS: 42.168111/-8.626084

IQ-Cards Features

FREP ] @ |

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

Page 11




[ ]
a E e or
C ARD he fuel card s

e qgard.at clever com panies

6 5 Petromiralles Aldehuela de la
Boveda

No.

Carretera N-620, km.275
37460 Aldehuela de la
Boveda

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A62/E80, Exit 275

GPS: 40.850787/-6.049785

10-Cards

alEE TBEREIE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

69 Petromiralles Tarragona (Bionet) E GPS: 41.138989/1.223092

No.

C/ Sofre, 3, Pol. Ind. Riu Mon-Fri: 5:00-22:00
Clar Sat: 5:00-22:00
43006 Tarragona Sun: 7:00-18:00

AP7, Exit 33

I10-Cards Features

alEE UBE E]

Petromiralles Pamanes (Area de
Servicio Pamanes)

No.

Mon-Fri: 6:00-22:00
Sat: 6:00-22:00
Sun: 6:00-22:00

Carretera N-634, km.
204,850
39718 Pamanes

E GPS: 43.359221/-3.768021

I1Q0-Cards

al=l

Features

70 Petromiralles Montblanc (P7 -
Petro 7)
No.

Carretera N-240, km.38,8, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Pol.Ind.Plans d'en Jori Sat: 0:00-24:00
43400 Montblanc Sun: 0:00-24:00

A2/E90, Exit 9

E GPS: 41.391509/1.141709

IQ-Cards

ENEE URENEIE

Features

67 Petromiralles Las Cuartillas

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Carretera Extremadura,
Km. 809 (N-630)
41907 Sevilla

E GPS: 37.4231231/-6.0348528

1Q-Cards

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

Features

71 Petromiralles L'Ametlla de Mar
(Jayomi Serveis)
No.
Carretera N-340, km.1.113, Mon-Fri: 8:00-02:00

Pol.Ind.Ametlla Mar Sat: 8:00-02:00
43860 L'Ametlla de Mar Sun: closed

E GPS: 40.894479/0.782314

1Q-Cards

ENEE TREREE

Features

68 Petromiralles Olvega (Molinero)

No.

Avda. Valladolid, 13, Pol.
Ind. La Loma
42110 Olvega

Mon-Fri: 7:30-21:00
Sat: 7:30-21:00
Sun: closed

GPS: 41.786817/-1.988982

.l
I0-Cards

alEE UREREE

Features

7 2 Petromiralles Cella

No.

Pol. Ind. Las Hazas, parc. 6 Mon-Fri: 8:00-22:00
44370 Cella Sat: 10:00-14:00
Sun: closed

GPS: 40.4592/-1.2454

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7 3 Valcarce La Bascula

No.

Autovia A 23 km 160 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
44394 Villafranca del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Campo Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-23, Exit 160

E GPS: 40.702505/-1.317676

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

]
Spain _i&:
|

(ASG - II)

H
|

o]

Carretera A-3, salida 339, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Pol.Ind.REVA, parc.1 Sat: 0:00-24:00
46394 Ribarroja del Turia Sun: 0:00-24:00

A3/E901, Exit 339

Petromiralles Ribarroja del Turia

E GPS: 39.47868/-0.569665

I10-Cards Features

SNEE I

74 Petromiralles El Casar de
Talavera

No.

Calle del Pilén, 2 Mon-Fri: 6:00-23:00
45614 El Casar de Sat: 6:00-23:00
Talavera Sun: 6:00-23:00

A5/E90, Exit 123

E GPS: 39.963479/-4.918957

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE TmEE

78 Valcarce San Vicente

No.

Autovia A-6 salida 147 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
47493 San Vicente Del Sat: 0:00-24:00
Palacio Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-6, Exit 147

E GPS: 41.222061/-4.842213

IQ-Cards Features

NS

75 Valcarce Carlet

No.

Pol. Ind. Ciutad de Carlet Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
46240 Carlet Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 39.232742/-0.488847

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

79 Valcarce Benavente

No.

Autovia A-6 salida Centro Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Transportes (sal 261) Sat: 0:00-24:00
49600 Benavente Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-6, Exit 262

E GPS: 41.999282/-5.661114

10-Cards Features

ENEE TRE]

Petromiralles Beneixida

Ctra. N-340 (A-7), Km
194,700 salida 855
46293 Beneixida

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

A-7, Exit 855

GPS: 39.059312/-0.544671

I0-Cards Features

sl TRER

(0]
o

Petromiralles Calatayud
(Valdeherrera)

No.

Carretera Munébrega, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Km.3,700 Sat: 0:00-24:00
50300 Calatayud Sun: 0:00-24:00

O>W: A2/E90, Exit 231; W>0: A2/E90, Exit 230

GPS: 41.325882/-1.666894

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE TREREE

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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81 Petromiralles Marlofa / La .
Joyosa GPS: 41.736747/-1.066736

No.

Autovia de Logrono A-68, Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00

km.19 Sat: 0:00-24:00
50692 Marlofa / La Joyosa Sun: 0:00-24:00

10-Cards Features

alEE TBEREIE

A68, Exit 257

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations Page 14



